Rudi Embedded System with
NVIDIA Jetson TX2 or TX2i
CTIM-00479 Revision  0.09  2021-10-15
 Rudi Embedded System with NVIDIA Jetson TX2 or TX2i
Users Guide
Document: CTIM-00479
Revision: 0.09   Page 2 of 29 Date: 2021-10-15

Document: CTIM-00479
Revision: 0.09   Page 8 of 29 Date: 2021-10-15
Part Numbers / Ordering Information
Part Number
Ordering Part Numbers
Rudi Enclosure with TX2
and DC Barrel Power
Connector
Manual Power On/Off Switch Auto-Power On Mode
  ESG503-21 – North America
ESG503-22 – EU
ESG503-23 – Israel
ESG503-24 – Korea
ESG503-25 – China
ESG504-21 – North America
ESG504-22 – EU
ESG504-23 – Israel
ESG504-24 – Korea
ESG504-25 – China
Ordering Part Numbers
Rudi Enclosure with TX2
and 2 Pin Locking
Terminal Power
Connector
Manual Power On/Off Switch Auto-Power On Mode
   ESG505-21 – North America
ESG505-22 – EU
ESG505-23 – Israel
ESG505-24 – Korea
ESG505-25 – China
ESG506-21 – North America
ESG506-22 – EU
ESG506-23 – Israel
ESG506-24 – Korea
ESG506-25 – China
Ordering Part Numbers
for Accessories
  MSG067   Mounting Bracket (x2)
  MSG066   Dual Band SMA Antenna